Date

Feb1

Feb 20-22
Feb 25

Feb 27 - Mar 1
Mar 4

Mar6 & 8

Mar 7

Mar 11
Mar 13
Mar 14
Mar 18

Mar 19

Mar 25
Mar 27
Mar 28
Aprl
Apr 4
Apr 10

Apr 11
Apr 14
Apr 17

2025 Sacred Heart Softball Schedule

Day

Saturday
Thur - Sat
Tuesday
Thur - Sat
Tuesday
Thur & Sat

Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Thursday

Apr 16
Apr 22
April 26
May 1
May 9 - 10

Opponent

Goliad Round Robin Scrimmage

FBCA Invitational

Hyde Park

Sacred Heart Tournament

East Bernard HS

Flatonia Tournament

Incarnate Word Academy Corpus Christi
(will be played in Portland)

Boling

St. Joe Victoria

Van Vleck

Gonzales

*Lutheran High School San Antonio (Turtle
Wing Game)

Shiner High School

Fort Bend Christian Academy

Snook

*St. Paul Shiner

*Lutheran High School San Antonio

*St. Paul Shiner

The Woodlands Christian Academy (Senior
Parent Night)

Open

# Hallettsville HS (Little Softball Sisters
Game)

District Certification
Bi-District Certification
Area Certification
Regional Certification
State Tournament

Place

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away

Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home

Home

Time

9:00, 12:00, 1:30
TBD
4:30
TBD
6:30
9:30

6:00

6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00

6:00

6:00



