## 2025 Sacred Heart Softball Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	Place	Time
Feb 1	Saturday	Goliad Round Robin Scrimmage	Away	9:00, 12:00, 1:30
Feb 20 - 22	Thur - Sat	FBCA Invitational	Away	TBD
Feb 25	Tuesday	Hyde Park	Away	4:30
Feb 27 - Mar 1	Thur - Sat	Sacred Heart Tournament	Home	TBD
Mar 4	Tuesday	East Bernard HS	Home	6:30
Mar 6 & 8	Thur & Sat	Flatonia Tournament	Away	9:30
Mar 7	Friday	Incarnate Word Academy Corpus Christi (will be played in Portland)	Away	6:00
Mar 11	Tuesday	Boling	Home	6:00
Mar 13	Thursday	St. Joe Victoria	Home	6:00
Mar 14	Friday	Van Vleck	Away	4:00
Mar 18	Tuesday	Gonzales	Away	6:00
Mar 19	Wednesday	*Lutheran High School San Antonio (Turtle Wing Game)	Home	6:00
Mar 25	Tuesday	Shiner High School	Away	6:00
Mar 27	Thursday	Fort Bend Christian Academy	Home	6:00
Mar 28	Friday	Snook	Away	6:00
Apr 1	Tuesday	*St. Paul Shiner	Home	6:00
Apr 4	Friday	*Lutheran High School San Antonio	Away	4:00
Apr 10	Thursday	*St. Paul Shiner	Away	6:00
Apr 11	Friday	The Woodlands Christian Academy (Senior Parent Night)	Home	6:00
Apr 14	Monday	Open		
Apr 17	Thursday	# Hallettsville HS (Little Softball Sisters Game)	Home	6:00
	Apr 16 Apr 22 April 26 May 1 May 9 - 10	District Certification Bi-District Certification Area Certification Regional Certification State Tournament		